! Course enfant GMT 2020

La Grande Motte Triathlon

Résultats * 1 page

Pl. Dos
1 288
2 276
3 251
4 278
5 272
6 268
7 279
8 283
9 300
10 289
11 280
12 273
13 255
14 261
15 274
16 271
17 286
18 267
19 266
20 292
21 291
22 263
23 270
24 256
25 275
26 281
27 277
28 260
29 264
30 287
31 252
32 269
33 284
34 250
35 257
36 290
37 285
38 282

Nom-prénom

Fattori Clara

Roux Noé

Bilot Audran

Lavol Matéo
Couston Eva
Rabeau Maloe
Graugnard Isaure
Belafkih Tarik
LACAUT Lorik
Lorino Joshua
Claisse Victor
Cruveiller Keren
Perret Maxence
Roggenstein Rafael
Sterkers Rebecca
Ben hassan Lucas
Nogaret Baptiste
Dolle-nicolle Soen
Casassus Matilda
Brahimi--arnaud Jade
Grini Moustain
Lapeyronie Antoine
Tabarracci Andrea
Perret Chloe
Danel Alix
Chaussy Angéle
Penzo Dorian
Tromel Chloé
Martin Clara
Nogaret Hugo
Marin Axel

Charhi Nadya
Sola Ines
Callamani Giovani
Vlaemynck Laura
Grini Ameny
Gibert Lilia
Belafkih Manel

Partants : 38 | Classés : 38 | Non partants : 6
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Club

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

La Grande Motte Triathlon

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON
AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON
AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB
WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON
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Cat Par cat.

Pu 1° Pu-F/13
Pu 1° Pu-M/12
Po 1° Po-M/6
Pu 2° Pu-M/12
Pu 2° Pu-F/13
Pu 3° Pu-F/13
Pu 4° Pu-F/13
Pu 3° Pu-M/12
Pu 4° Pu-M/12
Pu 5° Pu-M/12
Pu 6° Pu-M/12
Po 1° Po-F/7
Pu 7° Pu-M/12
Po 2° Po-M/6
Pu 5° Pu-F/13
Pu 8° Pu-M/12
Pu 9° Pu-M/12
Pu 10° Pu-M/12
Pu 6° Pu-F/13
Pu 7° Pu-F/13
Pu 8° Pu-F/13
Po 3° Po-M/6
Pu 11° Pu-M/12
Po 2° Po-F/7
Pu 9° Pu-F/13
Pu 10° Pu-F/13
Po 4° Po-M/6
Pu 11° Pu-F/13
Pu 12° Pu-F/13
Pu 12° Pu-M/12
Po 5° Po-M/6
Pu 13° Pu-F/13
Po 3° Po-F/7
Po 6° Po-M/6
Po 4° Po-F/7
Po 5° Po-F/7
Po 6° Po-F/7
Po 7° Po-F/7
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